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CIMEX® CYCLONE

Cimex® Cyclone scrubber / polishers are multi-purpose, powerful
machines, suitable for scrubbing, cleaning and polishing virtually

every floor type.

THREE BRUSH
CONTRA-
ROTATING

- For unbeatable
scrubbing, these
scrubber dryers
are simple to
operate and
extremely
efficient

PRODUCTIVE
Reversing brush
action extends
brush life

ACCESSORIES
A complete

range of brushes
are available
for carpet

shampooing,
scrubbing hard
floors, cleaning
quarry tiles and
uneven surfaces
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EDUCATION FACILITIES

MANAGEMENT

HIRE

INDUSTRY

VERSATILE [
Ideal for |
scrubbing, £
polishing and
cleaning virtually &
all floor types |
including vinyl,
ceramic and
uneven surfaces

EFFICIENT '
Non-marking &=
wheels for a truly —§
professional finish

EFFECTIVE
Floating brushes A
provide effective

cleaning action
of grout lines, slip
resistant floors
and textured
natural stone
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Model Cimex® Cyclone 38 Cimex® Cyclone 38 Cimex® Cyclone 48
Product Code CR38 CRS38 CR48
SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage AC (~) / Frequency V/Hz 230/50/60 230/50/60 230/50/60
Motor power W 370 370 750
Pad / brush diameter cm 16.5 16.5 20

Pad / brush speed rpm 620 400 400
Pad / brush pressure glcm? 45 45 38
Working width cm 38 38 48
Productivity rate - scrubbing m2/h 1140 1140 1440
Productivity rate - polishing m¥h 1710 1710 2160
Productivity rate - Spray cleaning m?/h 850 850 1080
Productivity rate - shampooing m?/h - 1140 1440
Sound pressure level dB(A) 60 60 60
Solution tank capacity litres 25 25 25
Dimensions (L x W x H) cm 74 x 40 x 112 74 x 40 x 112 80 x50 x 112
Weight kg 38 38 47
Motor height - clearance mm 42 42 45
Cable length m 15 15 15

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Drive disc

Velcro drive disc

Fibre (biscuit) - general purpose scrubbing

Polypropylene (yellow) - light scrub
Polypropylene (yellow) - medium scrub
Nylon (white) — standard scrub
Shampoo brush (white)

Bronze / Polypropylene (white / bronze)
Tynex (grey) — extra heavy duty scrub
Edging brush

Cimex-Encap 8" pads (box of 15)
Cimex-Encap carpet cleaner (2x 5 litres)

Cimex-Encap trigger spray bottle

FLOOR TYPES

IN GREAT BRITAIN

11-1662-0500
11-1601-0500
11-1603-0500
11-1604-0500
11-1605-0500
11-1607-0500

11-1662-0500
11-1601-0500
11-1603-0500
11-1604-0500
11-1605-0500
11-1607-0500

11-2062-0500
11-2060-0500
11-2001-0500
11-2003-0500
11-2004-0500
11-2005-0500
11-2007-0500
11-2013-0500
11-2016-0500
06-0314-0000
06-0309-0000
06-0326-0500
06-0310-0000

UL /RN,
NON-SLIP SAFETY
FLOORS
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CARPET CONCRETE HARD FLOOR STUDDED

RUBBER

VINYL TILES
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CORPORATION

Truvox International Limited
Unit C (East), Hamilton Business Park, Manaton Way, Botley Road, Hedge End, Southampton, SO30 2JR, UK
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