

# CIMEX® CYCLONE

Cimex® Cyclone scrubber / polishers are multi-purpose, powerful machines, suitable for scrubbing, cleaning and polishing virtually every floor type.



# **THREE BRUSH CONTRA-ROTATING**

For unbeatable scrubbing, these scrubber dryers are simple to operate and extremely efficient



**PRODUCTIVE** 

Reversing brush action extends brush life







Ideal for scrubbing, polishing and cleaning virtually all floor types including vinyl, ceramic and uneven surfaces





Non-marking wheels for a truly professional finish





### **ACCESSORIES**

A complete range of brushes are available for carpet shampooing, scrubbing hard floors, cleaning quarry tiles and uneven surfaces



#### **EFFECTIVE**

Floating brushes provide effective cleaning action of grout lines, slip resistant floors and textured natural stone





**EDUCATION** 



**FACILITIES** MANAGEMENT



HIRE



**INDUSTRY** 



**LEISURE** 



**RETAIL** 



Model





Cimex® Cyclone 38





Cimex® Cyclone 48

Product Code		CR38	CRS38	CR48
SPECIFICATIONS				
Voltage AC (~) / Frequency	V/Hz	230 / 50 / 60	230 / 50 / 60	230 / 50 / 60
Motor power	W	370	370	750
Pad / brush diameter	cm	16.5	16.5	20
Pad / brush speed	rpm	620	400	400
Pad / brush pressure	g/cm²	45	45	38
Working width	cm	38	38	48
Productivity rate - scrubbing	m²/h	1140	1140	1440
Productivity rate - polishing	m²/h	1710	1710	2160
Productivity rate - Spray cleaning	m²/h	850	850	1080
Productivity rate - shampooing	m²/h	-	1140	1440
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	60	60	60
Solution tank capacity	litres	25	25	25
Dimensions (L x W x H)	cm	74 x 40 x 112	74 x 40 x 112	80 x 50 x 112
Weight	kg	38	38	47
Motor height - clearance	mm	42	42	45
Cable length	m	15	15	15
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES				
Drive disc		11-1662-0500	11-1662-0500	11-2062-0500
Velcro drive disc		-	-	11-2060-0500
Fibre (biscuit) – general purpose scrubbing		11-1601-0500	11-1601-0500	11-2001-0500
Polypropylene (yellow) – light scrub		11-1603-0500	11-1603-0500	11-2003-0500
Polypropylene (yellow) – medium scrub		11-1604-0500	11-1604-0500	11-2004-0500
Nylon (white) – standard scrub		11-1605-0500	11-1605-0500	11-2005-0500
Shampoo brush (white)		11-1607-0500	11-1607-0500	11-2007-0500
Bronze / Polypropylene (white / bronze)		-	-	11-2013-0500
Tynex (grey) – extra heavy duty scrub		-	-	11-2016-0500
Edging brush		-	-	06-0314-0000
Cimex-Encap 8" pads (box of 15)		-	-	06-0309-0000
Cimex-Encap carpet cleaner (2x 5 litres)		-	-	06-0326-0500
Cimex-Encap trigger spray bottle		-	-	06-0310-0000

# **FLOOR TYPES**















**CARPET** 

CONCRETE

HARD FLOOR

**NON-SLIP SAFETY FLOORS** 

STUDDED RUBBER

VINYL

**TILES**